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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024
DATE DAY PARTICULARS

JUNE -

01/06/2023 Thu School Reopens for UKG-10 _
05/06/2023 ~ |Mon Enviornment Day B
17/06/2023 Sat 1st General PTA

19/06/2023 Mon Competitions : Pencil Drawing, Colouring , Col-

lage, Cartoon, Clay Modelling & Painting

21/06/2023 | Wed International Yoga Day B
24/06/2023 T ‘Sat International Olympic Day

26/06/2023 Mon KG Toy Fest R
28/06/2023 Wed Cycle Test - Grade 9 & 10

29/06/2023 Thu Cycle Test - Grade 9 & 10

30/06/2023 Fri Cycle Test - Grade 9 & 10

JULY \ _

01/072023 Sat Story Writing Competition

08/07/2023 Sat - |Poem Recitation Competition

12/07/2023 Wed PTA Executive

15/07/2023 Sat Speech Elocution & Debate

19/07/2023 Wed Chess Competition, KG Primary Colours Day
20/07/2023 [ Thu International Chess Day

22/07/2023 Sat 3 Versification Competition (Thoolika)
24/07/2023 Mon 7 Evaluation - I Starts (KG -Std 10) - (24-31)
27/07/2023 Thu Football Competition (Interhouse)
AUGUST :

08/08/2023 Tue PTA Executive -
2370872023 | Wed KG Flowers Day Cycle Test - Grade 9 & 10
24/08/2023 [ Thu Badminton Competition (Interhouse)
26/08/2023 Sat Onam Celebration

28/08/2023 Mon KhoKho- -Competition (Interhouse - Senr

o | Boys & Girls)

SEPTEMBER - B

04/09/2023 Mon School Reopens after Onam Holidays
05/09/2023 Tue ~__ |PTA Executive

08/09/2023 Fri 2nd General PTA, Sreekrishna Jayanthi
13/09/2023 Wed Arts Day (On Stage)

14/09/2023 Thu Arts Day (On Stage)

16/09/2023 Sat Sports Prehmmary For Grades I - X
18/09/2023 Mon KG Worksheet (18-25)

l 191012025 Tue B LATITOTTIOII (OTICIITT, 0o, lvldlllb) [_
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21/09/2023 Thu Annual Sports Day - Final
29/09/2023 Fri Class Magazine - Relcase
OCTOBER
021102023 aus thilll}g%tll [r]ch[r{aahdrl; f(@tﬂng d l%)on gong,,
English Story Telling
04/10/2023 Wed K G- Malayalam Action Song, Malayalam
Story Telling
05/10/2023 Thu KG- Pencil Drawing , Colouring
06/10/2023 Fri KG- Memory Test, Clay Modelling
10/10/2023 Tue PTA Executive
18/10/2023 Wed School Tour
19/10/2023 Thu School Tour
20/10/2023 Fri School Tour
25/10/2023 Wed KG- Arts Fest - English Action Song, English
Story Telling
26/10/2023 Thu Food Fest, KG- Malayalam Action Song,
Malayalam Story Telling
27/10/2023 Fri KG- Pencil Drawing , Colouring
28/10/2023 Sat Cycle Test-III For Grades 9 & 10
30/10/2023 Mon Cycle Test - 111 FQ(Grades 9&10
31/10/2023 Tue Class Photo Session A
NOVEMBER
07/11/2023 Tue PTA Executive
14/11/2023 Tue Children’s Day
20/11/2023 |{Mon KG Worksheet (20-24)
23/11/2023 [Thu IT Quiz Competition
28/11/2023 Tue CycleTestFor Grades 9 & 10K G All about Fruits
DECEMBER
05/12/2023 Tue PTA Executive
08/12/2023 Fri Annual Day - 2023-24
15/12/2023 Fri Evaluation - IIT (14-21)
19/12/2023 Tue KG Food Fest
22/12/2023 Fri Xmas Celebration
JANUARY
01/01/2024 Mon School Reopens After Xmas Vacation
L _
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06/01/2024 ___|SATURDAY KG- Sports Prelimenaries i}
08/01/2024 MONDAY KG- Sports Prelimenaries
09/01/2024 TUESDAY PTA Executive -
13/01/2024 SATURDAY KG- Sports Final | .
19/01/2024 FRIDAY General PTA
29/01/2024 MONDAY Scholarship Exam
FEBRUARY )
07/02/2024 WEDNESDAY KG- Activity - Animals & Birds Around Us
MARCH 777
04/03/2024 MONDAY KG- Fashion Show L
18/03/2024 MONDAY Annual Examination (18-29)
APRIL
08/04/2024 MONDAY Annual Result
QQ /W (
% PRINCIPAL
g .;.1 A
PUBLIC SCHOOL
ERUMAPETTY
Eil ]

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



